Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 03.00, October 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSQ-K91/-K91n/-K91ac WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j/n/ac Application Firmware 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j Application
Firmware
R&S®FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K90 to
R&S®FSQ-K91
R&S®FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K91 to
R&S®FSQ-K91n
R&S®FSQ-K91N 1308.9387.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K91 and
R&S®FSQ-K91n to R&S®FSQ-K91ac
R&S®FSQ-K91AC 1308.9170.02
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Recommended options and extras
I/Q Baseband Inputs R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.03
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02
I/Q-Bandwidth Extension R&S®FSQ-B72 1157.0336.12
Upgrade to FMR7 FSQ 13 R&S®FSQ-U3 UPGRADE WIN-XP 1155.5999.02
R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K02 R&S®OSP Open Switch and Control
Platform R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02